EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

ENDRES 0807055C - 3X100mm

Non-Sparking Metric Ball Hex
Screwdriver

ENDRES 0807060C - 4X100mm

Non-Sparking Metric Ball Hex
Screwdriver

ENDRES 0807065C - 5X100mm

Non-Sparking Metric Ball Hex
Screwdriver

ENDRES 0807070C - 6X125mm

Non-Sparking Metric Ball Hex
Screwdriver

ENDRES 0807075C - 8X150mm

Non-Sparking Metric Ball Hex
Screwdriver

ENDRES

- SAFETY FIRST -

ENDRES ENSMBHS - Non-Sparking Metric Ball

Hex Screwdrivers

CODE

0807055C

0807060C

0807065C

0807070C

0807075C

SIZE

3x100mm

4x100mm

5x100mm

6x125mm

8x150mm
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PRODUCT NAME

ENDRES 0807080C - 10X150mm
Non-Sparking Metric Ball Hex 0807080C 10x150mm
Screwdriver

ENDRES 0807085C - 12X150mm
Non-Sparking Metric Ball Hex 0807085C 12x150mm
Screwdriver

DESCRIPTION

ENDRES ENSMBHS - Non-Sparking Metric Ball Hex Screwdrivers
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